To εβδομαδιαίο πρόγραμμα του/ης μαθητή/τριας:

	Ώρες
	Δευτέρα
	Τρίτη
	Τετάρτη
	Πέμπτη
	Παρασκευή
	Σάββατο
	Κυριακή

	8:00-9:00
	ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ
	ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ
	ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ
	ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ
	ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ
	
	

	9:00-10:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00-11:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00-12:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00-1:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00-2:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00-3:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00-4:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00-5:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00-6:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00-8:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00-9:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00-10:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


